
TITLE  2 TRANSPORTATION
DELAWARE ADMINISTRATIVE CODE 1

2200 Division of Motor Vehicles
Vehicle Services

2253 Fees for Sample License Plates (Formerly Reg. No. 14)

1.0 Sample License Plates
Sample Delaware license plates are available for a fee of $6.00. (Only sample pleasure tags
and motorcycle tags are available)

1.1 Checks for sample plates are to be made payable to:
Delaware Division of Motor Vehicles.

All inquiries and requests should be directed to:
Division of Motor Vehicles
P. 0. Box 698
Attn:Registration Section
Dover, DE 19903
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